
Direction: Mori Gate Terminal

75 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

753 bus Time Schedule
Mori Gate Terminal Route Timetable:

Sunday 4:30 AM - 7:20 PM

Monday 4:30 AM - 7:20 PM

Tuesday 4:30 AM - 7:20 PM

Wednesday 4:30 AM - 7:20 PM

Thursday 4:30 AM - 7:20 PM

Friday 4:30 AM - 7:20 PM

Saturday 4:30 AM - 7:20 PM

753 bus Info
Direction: Mori Gate Terminal
Stops: 75
Trip Duration: 75 min
Line Summary:

The 753 bus line (Mori Gate Terminal) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Mori Gate Terminal: 4:30 AM - 7:20 PM(2) Uttam Nagar Terminal: 6:05 AM - 9:10 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 753 bus station near you and find out when is the next 753 bus arriving.

753 bus time schedule & line map

Mori Gate Terminal View In Website Mode753

Uttam Nagar Terminal

Janakpuri A-1

Tilak Pul

Jeevan Park

Janakpuri C-1

Mata Chanan Devi Hospital

Janakpuri C-2

Janakpuri C-2b

Janakpuri C-2b

C4e Janakpuri

Janakpuri Central Market

Janakpuri C-4h

Janakpuri C-5a

C-5b Janakpuri

Janakpuri Desu Colony

Vashisht Park

D Block Janak Puri (Pankha Road)

Lajwanti Garden

Seva Marg

Zink Market

Gulab House

Bobby Soap
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New Era Public Sch. Bus Stand

Police Station Mayapuri

Be Block Harinagar

Metal Forzing

Hari Nagar (Mohan Mandir) Mayapuri

Mayapuri Industrial Area

Government Press Mayapuri

Mayapuri Depot

Mayapuri Chowk

Naraina Vihar

Naraina Vihar / Indra Market

Payal Cinema

Loha Mandi

Bantax

Naraina Bus Depot

Pandav Nagar

Shadipur Colony

Shadipur Metro Station

Shadipur Colony

West Patel Nagar

Patel Nagar Metro Station

East Patel Nagar

Rajendra Place

Rajendra Place

Karol Bagh Metro Station

Karol Bagh Metro Station

Sadhu Vaswani Marg

Meghdoot Bhawan

Videocon Tower

Rani Jhansi Road

Paharganj Police Station

Paharganj Dispensary

Ajmeri Gate / Kamla Market
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Direction: Uttam Nagar Terminal

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

753 bus Time Schedule
Uttam Nagar Terminal Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:05 AM - 9:10 PM

Monday 6:05 AM - 9:10 PM

Tuesday 6:05 AM - 9:10 PM

Wednesday 6:05 AM - 9:10 PM

Thursday 6:05 AM - 9:10 PM

Friday 6:05 AM - 9:10 PM

Saturday 6:05 AM - 9:10 PM

753 bus Info
Direction: Uttam Nagar Terminal
Stops: 71

Kamla Market Bara Akhara

JLN Marg

Zakir Husain College

Turkman Gate

Delhi Nagar Nigam

Delhi Gate

Delhi Gate

Darya Ganj

Subhash Park

Jama Masjid

Red Fort

Red Fort

Kauria Bridge

GPO

Guru Govind Singh Indraprastha University

Kashmere Gate I.S.B.T.

I.S.B.T.Nityanand Marg

Mori Gate Crossing

Mori Gate Terminal

Mori Gate Terminal

Mori Gate Terminal

Shankaracharya Chowk (Mori Gate Chowk)

Mori Gate Crossing

I.S.B.T.Nityanand Marg

I.S.B.T.Kashmere Gate

Kashmere Gate Metro Station

Kashmere Gate I.S.B.T.

Guru Govind Singh University (Kashmere Gate)

G.P.O.

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/753/759405/6275380/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-759405&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mori%20Gate%20Terminal


Trip Duration: 83 min
Line Summary:Red Fort

Jama Masjid

Subhash Park

Delhi Gate

Delhi Gate

LOK Nayak Jai Prakash Narayan Hospital

Zakir Husain College

JLN Marg

Ps Kamla Market

Ajmeri Gate / Kamla Market

Paharganj Dispensary

Police Station Pahar Ganj

Rani Jhansi Road

Videocon Tower

Meghdoot Bhawan

Hanuman Chowk

Sadhu Vaswani Marg

Karol Bagh Metro Station

Karol Bagh (Telephone Exchange)

Rajendra Place

East Patel Nagar

South Patel Nagar (Metro Station)

Patel Nagar West

Shadipur Colony

Shadipur Metro Station

Shadipur Colony

Pandav Nagar

Naraina Depot

Bantex

Loha Mandi

Loha Mandi

Payal Cinema

Naraina Vihar
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753 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi. Check Live Arrival Times

Mayapuri Depot

Government Press

Mayapuri Industrial Area

Hari Nagar (Mohan Mandir) Mayapuri

Metal Forzing

Be Block Harinagar

Police Station Mayapuri

Gulab House

Zink Market

Seva Marg

Lajwanti Garden

D Block Janak Puri

Sagarpur

Janakpuri Desu Colony

C-5b Janakpuri

C-5a Janakpuri

C-5a / C-5d Janakpuri

C-3 Janakpuri

C-4e Janakpuri

C-4e Janakpuri

Janakpuri C-2b

C-2a Janakpuri

Janakpuri C-2

Mata Chanan Devi Hospital

Janakpuri C-1

Jeevan Park

Tilak Pul

Janakpuri A-1

Uttam Nagar Terminal
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